

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 10/21/11 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 10/21/11  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S): ROYALTON STP 2034(14)  
 ROYALTON STP 2034(15)

CONTRACT ID : 04G054  
 CALL ORDER : 001  
 CONTRACT TIME : 06/01/12 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :  
 ROYALTON STP 2034 (14) & ROYALTON STP 2034 (15): OFF VT  
 ROUTE 14.

TOWN(S) : ROYALTON  
 COUNTY : WINDSOR  
 DISTRICT : D04

RECONSTRUCT EXISTING CROSSING. CONSTRUCT NEW RAILROAD  
 CROSSING SIGNAL SYSTEM.

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	980235953401	ECI RAIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		\$ 630,055.10	100.0000%

  

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY								
0005 201.10	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL TREES AND STUMPS	LUMP	2700.00000	2700.00				
0010 204.22	TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	2.000 CY	75.00000	150.00				
0015 402.10	AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, IN PLACE	36.000 CY	45.00000	1620.00				
0020 404.65	EMULSIFIED ASPHALT	2.000 CWT	250.00000	500.00				
0025 406.50	PRICE ADJUSTMENT, ASPHALT CEMENT (N.A.B I.)	2.000 LU	1.00000	2.00				
0030 609.10	DUST CONTROL WITH WATER	110.000 MGAL	15.00000	1650.00				
0035 609.15	DUST AND ICE CONTROL WITH CALCIUM CHLORIDE	1.000 TON	1000.00000	1000.00				
0040 630.10	UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	80.000 HR	65.00000	5200.00				
0045 630.15	FLAGGERS	160.000 HR	35.00000	5600.00				
0050 631.17	TESTING EQUIPMENT, BITUMINOUS	LUMP	250.00000	250.00				

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 10/21/11 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 10/21/11  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S): ROYALTON STP 2034(14)  
 ROYALTON STP 2034(15)

CONTRACT ID : 04G054

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		( 1 ) 980235953401 ECI RAIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		( )		( )	
ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0055 635.11	LUMP	28000.00000	28000.00				
MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION							
0060 641.10	LUMP	20000.00000	20000.00				
TRAFFIC CONTROL							
0065 641.15	4.000 EACH	2500.00000	10000.00				
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN							
0070 646.26	32.000 LF	16.00000	512.00				
24 INCH STOP BAR							
0075 651.15	41.000 LB	4.00000	164.00				
SEED							
0080 651.18	238.000 LB	8.50000	2023.00				
FERTILIZER							
0085 651.25	1.000 TON	500.00000	500.00				
HAY MULCH							
0090 651.35	192.000 CY	50.00000	9600.00				
TOPSOIL							
0095 653.20	60.000 SY	12.00000	720.00				
TEMPORARY EROSION MATTING							
0100 653.55	565.000 LF	2.50000	1412.50				
PROJECT DEMARCATION FENCE							
0105 675.20	72.800 SF	12.00000	873.60				
TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A							
0110 675.341	56.000 LF	10.00000	560.00				
SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR							
0115 675.50	8.000 EACH	8.00000	64.00				
REMOVING SIGNS							
0120 900.608	20.000 CY	35.00000	700.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (RAILROAD BALLAST)							
0125 900.620	40.000 EACH	175.00000	7000.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF CROSS TIES)							
0130 900.645	LUMP	134500.00000	134500.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING ACTIVE WARNING)							
0135 900.645	LUMP	134500.00000	134500.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (RAIL-HIGHWAY CROSSING ACTIVE WARNING)							
0140 900.645	LUMP	89750.00000	89750.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (RECONSTRUCT RAIL-HIGHWAY)							
0145 900.645	LUMP	89750.00000	89750.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (RECONSTRUCT RAIL-HIGHWAY)							

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 10/21/11 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 10/21/11  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 3

PROJECT(S): ROYALTON STP 2034(14)  
 ROYALTON STP 2034(15)

CONTRACT ID : 04G054

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		( 1 ) 980235953401 ECI RAIL CONSTRUCTORS, INC.		( )		( )	
ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0150 900.645	LUMP	10500.00000	10500.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY ROADWAY WIDENING)(PHASE							
0155 900.645	LUMP	12500.00000	12500.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY ROADWAY WIDENING)(PHASE							
0160 900.645	LUMP	10500.00000	10500.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY ROADWAY WIDENING)(PHASE							
0165 900.645	LUMP	10500.00000	10500.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY ROADWAY WIDENING)(PHASE							
0170 900.650	2.000 LU	5250.00000	10500.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (MAINTENANCE OF RAILROAD							
0175 900.650	2.000 LU	1.00000	2.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (MAT DENSITY PAY ADJUSTMENT, SMALL							
0180 900.650	2.000 LU	1.00000	2.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (MIXTURE PAY ADJUSTMENT)(N.A.B.I.)							
0185 900.680	50.000 TON	525.00000	26250.00				
SPECIAL PROVISION (BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT, SMALL							
SECTION TOTALS							
		\$	630,055.10	\$		\$	
-----							
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL		\$	630,055.10	\$		\$	
-----							
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)		\$	630,055.10	\$		\$	
=====							